

CS DJ 59560/16

MEWADEVI AND ORS Vs. ATTAR SINGH AND ORS

17.01.2023

Present: Sh. Urvesh Bhardwaj, Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rakesh Malik, Ld. counsel for defendants.

Heard. Perused.

Today matter is listed for DE.

DW2 present, examined-in-chief and cross-examination is deferred by proxy counsel for plaintiff as main counsel is not available today.

Put up for cross-examination of DW2 on
18.04.2023.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/17.01.2023