

CS DJ 59560/16

MEWA DEVI AND ORS Vs. ATTAR SINGH AND ORS

17.10.2023

Present: None for the plaintiffs.

Ms Anshika Nandal, ld proxy counsel for the  
defendants.

It is stated by ld proxy counsel for the defendants  
that next date fixed for Mediation is 01.11.2023.

Put up the case for awaiting outcome of the  
Mediation on **08.11.2023**.

(Kishor Kumar)  
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,  
Delhi/17.10.2023