

CS DJ 59560/16

MEWA DEVI AND ORS Vs. ATTAR SINGH AND ORS

24.11.2023

Present: Plaintiff no. 4 in person.

None is present at this time for the defendants.

Matter could not be settled between the parties
before the Mediation Centre.

Accordingly, put up the case for cross examination
of DW2, on 26.03.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/24.11.2023