

26.03.24

Present: Sh. Amit Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None on behalf of defendants despite calls.

None has been appearing on behalf of defendants for last two dates.

In the interest of justice, last and final opportunity is granted for appearance of DW2 for his cross examination subject to cost of Rs.1500/-, for 07.06.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)

ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/26.03.24.